10/594980

A D 581/40 IAP2 Rec'd PCT/PTO 29 SEP 2006

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)

10-16-2006

.ETTER

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

, OI	MB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	Attorney Docket No.: 57A 3896 PCT				
\mathcal{L}	To the Director of the U.S. Patent & 19332	1,779 record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): HIROFUMI TAKIKAWA; YOSHIMI NISHIMURA and AKIO HARADA Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): HIROFUMI TAKIKAWA 1-3 (1-104), Aza Uehara, Ogasakicho Toyohashi-city, Aichi, 441-8066 Japan DAIKEN CHEMICAL CO., LTD. 7-19, Hanaten-nishi 2 chome, Joto-ku				
3.	Nature of conveyance:	Osaka-city, Osaka 536-0011, Japan				
	☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other Execution Date: 8/31/2006 and 9/4/2006	/0/594980 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No				
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: 8/31/2006 and 9/4/2006 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)					
	Additional numbers atta	ched? ☐ Yes ☒ No				
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: William L. Androlia KODA & ANDROLIA 2029 Century Park East, Suite 1140 Los Angeles, CA 90067-2983	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1] 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40 ☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
	06 GFREY1 00000148 10594980	Deposit account number: 11-1445 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
06 FC:80	\int $^{40.00~\mathrm{OP}}$ $$ DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE				
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true a document.	nd correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original				
	William L. Androlia, Reg. No. 27,177	Date: September 29, 2006				
NA.	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [4]					
IVIE	P.O. B Alexandria, V	tent & Trademark Office ox 1450 /A 22313-1450 nt Recordation Services				

PATENT REEL: 018399 FRAME: 0711

ASSIGNMENT

(1-8)	Insert Name(a) of	(4)	LUDOSUBALTANZIZARA	(E)	
(1-0)	Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(1) (2)	HIROFUMI TAKIKAWA YOSHIMI NISHIMURA	(5)	
		(3)	AKIO HARADA	(6) (7)	
		(4)	AND THU DA	(8)	
		()	valuable considerations paid	of one dollar (\$1.00) and other goo to each of the undersigned, the unders y does assign, transfer and set over to	signed
(9)	Insert name of Assignee	(9)	HIROFUMI TAKIKAWA and D	AIKEN CHEMICAL CO., LTD.	
(10)	Insert state of Incorporati of Assignee	on (10)	Japan		
(11)	Insert address of Assigne	e (11)	Japan, and 7-19 Hanaten-nisl 0011, Japan, respectively	gasakicho, Toyohashi-city, Aichi 441-8 ni 2-chome, Joto-ku, Osaka-city, Osaka Assignee) the entire worldwide right, t nown as	536-
(12)	Insert identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	(12)	GENERATING APPARATUS, AND PLASMA PROCESSED for which the undersigned has	(have) executed an application for pat and all patent applications in foreign	S
(13)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(13)	on 8/31/2006		
divisior separa	nal and continuing United :	States and	foreign applications for the at	sary in connection with any original, re ove-identified invention and also to ex may deem necessary or expedient.	eissue xecute
which Assign	may be declared concerr	ning this a	(s) to execute all papers neo oplication or continuation or evidence and going forward wit	essary in connection with any interfedivision thereof and to cooperate with such interference.	erence th the
necess similar	 The undersig ary in connection with clair agreements. 	ned agree(ns or provis	s) to execute all papers and do sions of the International Conv	cuments and perform any act which mention for Protection of Industrial Prope	nay be erty or
of a val	The undersign id United States patent to tell	ned agree(: he Assigne	s) to perform all affirmative act e.	s which may be necessary to obtain a	grant
applicat have) fu	ers Patents of the United ions thereof to the said A	d States re ssignee, as	sulting from said application Assignee of the entire intere	e Commissioner of Patents to issue an or any division or divisions or cont st, and hereby covenants that he has to (they have) not executed any agreem	inuing (thev
Reg. No order to	o. 27,729 the power to inse	rt on this as	signment any further identifica	LIA, Reg. No. 27,177 and H. HENRY K tion which may be necessary or desira fice for recordation of this document.	ODA, ible in
Date: _	August 31, 2006	Signature	of Inventor (1) Hirofu	n! TAKIKAWA	
Date: _	ate: Signature of Inventor (2)				
Date: _	Signature of Inventor (3)				
Date: _		Signature	of Inventor (4)		
This ass the U.S.,	ignment should preferably A. If neither, then it should	be signed I I be signed	pefore: (a) a Notary Public if w before at least two witnesses w	ithin the U.S.A.; (b) a U.S. Consul if ou vho also sign here:	ıtside
Date:		Wtness			
Date:		1A Gtmann			

PATENT REEL: 018399 FRAME: 0712

ASSIGNMENT

(1-8)	Insert Name(s) of	(1)	HIROFUMI TAKIKAWA	(5)	
	Inventor(s)	(2)	YOSHIMI NISHIMURA	(6)	
		(3)	AKIO HARADA	(7)	
		(4)		(8)	
			valuable considerations paid agree(s) to assign, and here	n of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and I to each of the undersigned, the undersigned by does assign, transfer and set over to	
(9)	Insert name of Assignee	(9)	HIROFUMI TAKIKAWA and	DAIKEN CHEMICAL CO., LTD.	
(10)	Insert state of Incorporation of Assignee	n (10)	Japan		
(11)	Insert address of Assignee	(11)	Japan, and 7-19 Hanaten-nis 0011, Japan, respectively	Ogasakicho, Toyohashi-city, Aichi 441-8066, shi 2-chome, Joto-ku, Osaka-city, Osaka 536- e Assignee) the entire worldwide right, title	
(12)	Insert identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	(12)	POWER SUPPLY CIRCUIT GENERATING APPARATUS AND PLASMA PROCESSED for which the undersigned ha	FOR PLASMA GENERATION, PLASMA s, PLASMA PROCESSING APPARATUS OBJECT s (have) executed an application for patent in and all patent applications in foreign	
(13)	Insert Date of Signing of	(13)	on 8/31/2006		
	Application	` ,			
divisior separa	nal and continuing United S ite assignments in connectio	tates and n with suc	foreign applications for the a ch applications as the Assigne	ssary in connection with any original, reissue, bove-identified invention and also to execute may deem necessary or expedient.	
which Assign	may be declared concerning	ng this a	pplication or continuation or evidence and going forward wi	division thereof and to cooperate with the	
necess similar	 The undersignerary in connection with claim agreements. 	ed agree(s or provi	s) to execute all papers and o sions of the International Con	ocuments and perform any act which may be vention for Protection of Industrial Property or	
of a val	The undersignal United States patent to the control of the co	ed agree(e Assigne	s) to perform all affirmative ac e.	cts which may be necessary to obtain a grant	
applica have) fo	ers Patents of the United tions thereof to the said As	States re signee, as	esulting from said application s Assignee of the entire inter	ne Commissioner of Patents to issue any and n or any division or divisions or continuing est, and hereby covenants that he has (they is (they have) not executed any agreement in	
Reg. No	27,729 the power to insert	on this a	ssignment any further identific	DLIA, Reg. No. 27,177 and H. HENRY KODA, ation which may be necessary or desirable in ffice for recordation of this document.	
Date: Signature of Inventor (1)					
Date:	Aug. 31, 2006	Signature	of Inventor (2)	himi Nishi mure	
Date: _	T .				
Date: _		Signature	of Inventor (4)		
This ass the U.S.	signment should preferably b A. If neither, then it should b	e signed l e signed	before: (a) a Notary Public if v before at least two witnesses	vithin the U.S.A.; (b) a U.S. Consul if outside who also sign here:	
Date: _		Wtness		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Date: _		Witness			

PATENT REEL: 018399 FRAME: 0713

ASSIGNMENT

(1-8) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s) (2) YOSHIM INISHIMURA (5) (8) (3) AKIO HARADA (7) (8) In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other god valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the under agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over 1 historia drivers and paint of Assignee (10) Insert name of Assignee (10) Insert state of Incorporation of Assignee (11) Insert address of Assignee (11) Insert definition of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number (12) Insert Date of Signing of Application Number (13) Insert Date of Signing of Application Number (13) Insert Date of Signing of Application of Invention Insert and continuing United States and foreign applications for the undersigned and continuing United States and foreign applications as the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and garge(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interface and an application of the United States of America and all patient applications as the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 2) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interface of a valid United States part in the Invention or division thereof and to cooperate w Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interface of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 5) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which necessary in connection with claims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Propriations are the Commissioner of Patents to issue as all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or conspiciations thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he has all Le						
(2) AKIO HARADA (7) (4) (8) In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other gov valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the under agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over it agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over it insert state of incorporation of Assignee (10) Insert state of incorporation of Assignee (11) Insert address of Assignee (11) Japan and 7-19 Hanaten-nishi 2-chome, Joto-ku, Osaka-city, Osaka Osaka-city, Osaka Osaka-city, Osa	(1-8)	Insert Name(s) of	(1)	HIROFUMI TAKIKAWA	(5)	
(4) (8)		inventor(s)		YOSHIMI NISHIMURA	(6)	
In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other god valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the under agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over it of Assignee (10) Insert name of Assignee (11) Insert state of incorporation of Assignee (11) Insert address of Assignee (11) Insert identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number (12) Insert identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number (13) Insert Date of Signing of Application 1) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any original, on Massignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 2) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interfunction may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate which may be declared concerning this application or similar agreements. 4) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interfunce and going forward with such interference. 5) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which necessary in connection or the declared concerning this application or any division or divisions or consimilar agreements. 4) The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s)				AKIO HARADA	(7)	
valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the under agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over it agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over it agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over it agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over it agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over it agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over it agree(s) to assign, and transfer and pale an			(4)		* *	
(10) Insert state of Incorporation of Assignee (11) Insert address of Assignee (11) of 1-3 (1-104), Aza Uehara, Ogasakicho, Toyohashi-city, Aichi 441 Japan, and 7-19 Hanaten-nishi 2-chome, Joto-ku, Osaka-city, Osal 0011, Japan, respectively (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire worldwide right and interest in the invention known as (12) Insert identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number (13) POWER SUPPLY CIRCUIT FOR PLASMA GENERATION, PLASM GENERATION, PLASMA PROCESSING APPARATTA AND PLASMA PROCESSING APPARATTA. AND PLASMA PROCESSING APPARATTA AND PLASMA PROCESSING APPARATTA AND PLASMA PROCESSING APPARATTA. 15) Insert Date of Signing of Application of Date of Application of Date of Application of Date of Application of Date of Application Application of Date of Application Application Application of Date of Application Application of Date of Date of Applica				valuable considerations paid	to each of the undersigned, the undersig	and Ined
of Assignee (11) Insert address of Assignee (11) of 1-3 (1-104), Aza Uehara, Ogasakicho, Toyohashi-city, Aichi 441 Japan, and 7-19 Hanaten-nishi 2-chome, Joto-ku, Osaka-city, Osak 0011, Japan, respectively (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire worldwide right and interest in the invention known as 1 the, Case Number or Foreign Application Number (12) Insert identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number (13) Insert Date of Signing of Application Number (14) Insert Date of Signing of Application (15) Insert Date of Signing of Application (16) Insert Date of Signing of Application of Invention, and Insert Date of Signing of Application (17) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any original, redivisional and continuing United States and foreign applications for the above-identified invention and also to expanate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate which may be necessary to obtain a full division of the united States patent to the Assignee, as Assi		Insert name of Assignee	(9)	HIROFUMI TAKIKAWA and I	DAIKEN CHEMICAL CO., LTD.	
Japan, and 7-19 Hanaten-nishi 2-chome, Joto-ku, Osaka-city, Osak 0011, Japan, respectively (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire worldwide right and interest in the invention known as (12) Insert identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number (12) Insert Japan, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number (13) Insert Date of Signing of Application (13) Insert Date of Signing of Application (13) Insert Date of Signing of Application (14) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any original, resperate assignments in connection with such applications for the above-identified invention and also to esparate assignments in connection with such applications or the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interf which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate w Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which recessary in connection with claims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Proprismilar agreements. 4) The undersigned agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 5) The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue at all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or con applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee, and that he has (they have) not executed any agreen conflict herewith. 6) The undersigned hereby appoints WILLIAM L. ANDROLIA, Reg. No. 27,177 and H. HENRY is Reg. No. 27,729 the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be	(10)		ion (10)	Japan		
Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number (13) Insert Date of Signing of Application The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any original, on generate assignments in connection with applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient. The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any original, on generate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient. The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any original, or separate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient. The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate where the experiments of the undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which recessary in connection with claims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Propismilar agreements. The undersigned agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue an applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he has have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed any agreen conflict herewith. The undersigned hereby appoints WILLIAM L. ANDROLIA, Reg. No. 27,177 and H. HENRY P. Reg. No. 27,729 the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desire order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document of the signature of Inventor (1)	(11)	Insert address of Assigne	ee (11)	Japan, and 7-19 Hanaten-nis 0011, Japan, respectively (hereinafter designated as the	hi 2-chome, Joto-ku, Osaka-city, Osaka 5 e Assignee) the entire worldwide right, tif	536-
1) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any original, redivisional and continuing United States and foreign applications for the above-identified invention and also to eseparate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient 2) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interf which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate we Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which recessary in connection with claims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Propisional agreements. 4) The undersigned agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 5) The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue at all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or contapplications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he has have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed any agreent conflict herewith. 6) The undersigned hereby appoints WILLIAM L. ANDROLIA, Reg. No. 27,177 and H. HENRY P. Reg. No. 27,729 the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desire order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for r	(12)	Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign		GENERATING APPARATUS, AND PLASMA PROCESSED for which the undersigned has the United States of America countries corresponding there	PLASMA PROCESSING APPARATUS OBJECT s (have) executed an application for pater and all patent applications in foreign	
1) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any original, redivisional and continuing United States and foreign applications for the above-identified invention and also to esparate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient. 2) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interf which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate we Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which redecessary in connection with claims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Proprosimilar agreements. 4) The undersigned agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 5) The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue at all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or con applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he has have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed any agreenconflict herewith. 6) The undersigned hereby appoints WILLIAM L. ANDROLIA, Reg. No. 27,177 and H. HENRY Reg. No. 27,729 the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desire order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document of Inventor (1)			(13)	on 9/4/2006		
The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which recessary in connection with claims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Proprismilar agreements. 4) The undersigned agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 5) The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue at all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or compapilications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he has have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed any agreen conflict herewith. 6) The undersigned hereby appoints WILLIAM L. ANDROLIA, Reg. No. 27,177 and H. HENRY Reg. No. 27,729 the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desire order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document Date: Signature of Inventor (1)	separat	nal and continuing United to te assignments in connect 2) The undersig may be declared concern	States and tion with su gned agree ning this a	foreign applications for the about the about the applications as the Assigned (s) to execute all papers neo application or continuation or continuation or continuation.	cove-identified invention and also to exercise may deem necessary or expedient. Ressary in connection with any interfered division thereof and to cooperate with	cute
4) The undersigned agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 5) The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue as all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or comapplications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he has have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed any agreen conflict herewith. 6) The undersigned hereby appoints WILLIAM L. ANDROLIA, Reg. No. 27,177 and H. HENRY Reg. No. 27,729 the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desire order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document. Signature of Inventor (1)	necessa	The undersign ary in connection with claim	ned agree(s) to execute all papers and do	ocuments and perform any act which may	y be ly or
The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue at all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or compaphications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he has have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed any agreen conflict herewith. 6) The undersigned hereby appoints WILLIAM L. ANDROLIA, Reg. No. 27,177 and H. HENRY Page. No. 27,729 the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desire order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document Date: Signature of Inventor (1)		4) The undersign	ned agree(the Assign	s) to perform all affirmative act	s which may be necessary to obtain a g	rant
Reg. No. 27,729 the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desire order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document Date: Signature of Inventor (1)	all Lette applicati have) fu	5) The undersigners Patents of the United ions thereof to the said As all right to convey the entire	ned hereby d States re ssignee, as	authorize(s) and request(s) the esulting from said application s Assignee of the entire intere	or any division or divisions or continu st. and hereby covenants that he has (t	uing
	Reg. No order to	o. 27,729 the power to inse	ert on this a	ssignment any further identifica	ition which may be necessary or desirable	DA, le in
Date: Signature of Inventor (2) Date: Signature of Inventor (3)	Date:		Signature	e of Inventor (1)		
Date: Sep 4 2004 Signature of Inventor (3)	Date:		Signature	of Inventor (2)		
- I will the control of the control	Date: ≦	op 4 2001	Signature	of Inventor (3)	x Heralle	,
Date: Signature of Inventor (4)	Date:		Signature	of Inventor (4)		
This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A.; (b) a U.S. Consul if or the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:	lhis assi he U.S./	ignment should preferably A. If neither, then it should	be signed be signed	before: (a) a Notary Public if v I before at least two witnesses	vithin the U.S.A.; (b) a U.S. Consul if outs who also sign here:	ide
Date: Wtness	Date:		Wtness			
Date: Witness						

PATENT REEL: 018399 FRAME: 0714

RECORDED: 09/29/2006